

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
 Weatherford, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:				Fambro Construction, LLC 3125 CR 456 Stephenville, TX 76401		Garrett Excavation, LLC 1300 Wilson Bend Rd. Millsap, TX 76066		Southern Contractors Group, LLC 2502 Industrial Blvd. Palestine, TX 75801		Dirty Work Construction 17900 CR 478 May, TX 76857		B&L Construction Co. 11922 CR 218 Iredell, TX 76649	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 13,555.00	\$ 13,555.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 20,362.00	\$ 20,362.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	8" CL200 (SDR 21) PVC Water Line	750	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 35,250.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 48,750.00
3	4" CL200 (SDR 21) PVC Water Line	4,500	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 110,250.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 157,500.00
4	14" Bore & Encasement	60	LF	\$ 184.00	\$ 11,040.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 19,200.00
5	10" Bore & Encasement	140	LF	\$ 137.00	\$ 19,180.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 31,500.00
6	4" Bore & Encasement	150	LF	\$ 63.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00
7	Service Meter Reconnect (Long, Excluding 4" Bore & Encasement)	5	EA	\$ 1,865.00	\$ 9,325.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00
8	Service Meter Reconnect (Short)	13	EA	\$ 710.00	\$ 9,230.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 4,420.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 10,400.00
9	4" x 1" Tapping Saddle & Tapping Valve	3	EA	\$ 985.00	\$ 2,955.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
10	8" Gate Valve & Box	5	EA	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 2,870.00	\$ 14,350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 21,750.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00
11	4" Gate Valve & Box	4	EA	\$ 1,505.00	\$ 6,020.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 2,260.00	\$ 9,040.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00
12	2" Gate Valve & Box	2	EA	\$ 980.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
13	1" Air Valve on Existing Line	21	EA	\$ 2,570.00	\$ 53,970.00	\$ 2,672.00	\$ 56,112.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 73,500.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 88,200.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 115,500.00
14	1" Air Valve on New Line	4	EA	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 13,120.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
15	2" Flush Valve	5	EA	\$ 1,780.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 14,000.00
16	Existing Water Line Connection (2-inch or smaller)	2	EA	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 431.00	\$ 862.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
17	Existing Water Line Connection (larger than 2-inch)	3	EA	\$ 3,005.00	\$ 9,015.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,093.00	\$ 3,279.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
18	Waterline Marker	8	EA	\$ 74.00	\$ 592.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00
19	Metal Detectable Tape	5,250	LF	\$ 0.60	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,875.00
20	Owners Allowance	1	LS	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 20)					\$ 497,842.00		\$ 506,882.00		\$ 528,982.00		\$ 565,916.00		\$ 679,075.00

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
DA1	1" Air Valve on Existing Line	21	EA	\$ 2,570.00	\$ 53,970.00	\$ 2,672.00	\$ 56,112.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 73,500.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 88,200.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 94,500.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID (ITEM DA1)					\$ 53,970.00		\$ 56,112.00		\$ 73,500.00		\$ 88,200.00		\$ 94,500.00

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:				Whitney Underground Utilities, Inc. 1700 CR 3505 Valley Mills, TX 76689		Excel 4 Construction, LLC 5733 Hart St. Fort Worth, TX 76112		BCAC underground, LLC 5000 Airport FWY Haltom City, TX 76117		Triad Service Group, LLC 212 E. Virginia St., Suite 9 McKinney, TX 75069		H4 Construction, Inc. 290 Private Rd. 1152 Stephenville, TX 76401	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00
2	8" CL200 (SDR 21) PVC Water Line	750	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 56,250.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 63,750.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 4,275,000.00 *
3	4" CL200 (SDR 21) PVC Water Line	4,500	LF	\$ 63.00	\$ 283,500.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 265,500.00	\$ 71.50	\$ 321,750.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 409,500.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 128,250.00
4	14" Bore & Encasement	60	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 319.00	\$ 19,140.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 21,000.00
5	10" Bore & Encasement	140	LF	\$ 240.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 191.00	\$ 26,740.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 42,000.00
6	4" Bore & Encasement	150	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 30,000.00
7	Service Meter Reconnect (Long, Excluding 4" Bore & Encasement)	5	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00
8	Service Meter Reconnect (Short)	13	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 15,600.00
9	4" x 1" Tapping Saddle & Tapping Valve	3	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
10	8" Gate Valve & Box	5	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 17,000.00
11	4" Gate Valve & Box	4	EA	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 8,600.00
12	2" Gate Valve & Box	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 3,100.00
13	1" Air Valve on Existing Line	21	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 100,800.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 66,150.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 74,550.00
14	1" Air Valve on New Line	4	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00
15	2" Flush Valve	5	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8,000.00
16	Existing Water Line Connection (2-inch or smaller)	2	EA	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
17	Existing Water Line Connection (larger than 2-inch)	3	EA	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
18	Waterline Marker	8	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00
19	Metal Detectable Tape	5,250	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,312.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 525.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,250.00
20	Owners Allowance	1	LS	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 20)					\$ 745,475.00		\$ 774,192.50		\$ 861,400.00		\$ 1,114,325.00		\$ 4,855,750.00 *

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
DA1	1" Air Valve on Existing Line	21	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 100,800.00 *	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 66,150.00 *	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 105,000.00 *	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 74,550.00 *
TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID (ITEM DA1)					\$ 52,500.00		\$ 100,800.00 *		\$ 66,150.00 *		\$ 42,000.00 *		\$ 74,550.00 *

(*) Extension Error